Page

INTRASTATE ACCESS SERVICE

TABLE OF CONTENTS

14.1	INTRASTATE ACCESS SERVICE2	
14.1		

Mary Lou Chapman President Darien Telephone Company P.O. Box 575 Darien, Georgia 31305-0575 Effective: September 6, 2002

INTRASTATE ACCESS SERVICE

14.1 INTRASTATE ACCESS SERVICE

Darien Telephone Company provides Intrastate Access Service. The rates, terms and conditions governing this service were filed with the Commission under separate cover, bearing Section S. This separate filing has an issue date of December 2, 2010, and an effective date of January 1, 2011 with updates and amendments filed as needed.

Mary Lou Chapman President Darien Telephone Company P.O. Box 575 Darien, Georgia 31305-0575 Effective: January 1, 2011